5.2 below. [Submission of Bid through online].

S Estimated Value Earnest Money Completion
N Name of the work

(Rs.) (Rs.)
Time

Supplyand delivery of 13 14

setSingle Tension Hardware

fittings for Wolf Conductor
Drawing Ref: Attached as Annexure B

Rs.12,87,720.00(Rupees

Twelve Lakh Eighty

Seven Thousand Seven

Hundred Twenty only)

excluding GST.

Rs. 25,755.00 /
(Rupees Twenty Five

Thousand Seven

Hundred Fifty Five

Only)

30(Thirty )Days

1.

2,

3.

4

5.

In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https://wbtenders. gov.in

directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest money will be collected in online mode through